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Flujo de documentos
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& [7] Resumen de status

[nterloc.comercial 0000000346 ENLACE ¥ DISTRIBUCION

=

= .
Jocumento
* 2 pedido (N/Caducidad) 0000770593
v 2| = Entrega estandar 0111873615
. % Orden de transporte SGA 0002868991
* B} Orden de transporte SGA 0002868902
« B Orden de transporte SGA 0002860048
= B Unidad de manipulacidn 0023942730
. % Unidad de manipulacidn 0023943289
* B Unidad de manipulacidn 0023943201
* B Unidad de manipulacidn 0023943293
= B Unidad de manipulacin 0023943296
. % Unidad de manipulacidn 0023943297
* B Unidad de manipulacidn 0023943300
* B Unidad de manipulacidn 0023943304
= B Unidad de manipulacidn 0023943306
. % EM Entreg.sal.mroias 4901189517
h FACTURA 0109916904
= 2] Documento contable 1800025106
w _5'1 DEVOLUCION 00e0085446
¥ 2 Entrega dev. 0084052048
. % Orden de transporte SGA 0002883746
= 2| EntregMcia:DevMeDeyv 4801128527

&0 Visualizar documento

v B |ND’T.P|. CREDITO DEVOLUC 0030048036

El
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06.03.2023
06.03.2023
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06.03.2023
06.03.2023
06.03.2023
06.03.2023
06.03.2023
06.03.2023
06.03.2023
06.03.2023
06.03.2023
06.03.2023
06.03.2023
06.02.2023
14.03.2023
14.03.2023
22.03.2023
22.03.2023
28.03.2023

Documentos de s

Status
Concluido/a
Concluido/a
Concluido/a
Concluido/a
Concluido/a

Concl.
Concluido/a

Mo compensado

Concluido/a
Concluido/a
Concluido/a
Concl.

Concluido/a



